09/13/2023 页 1 / 3
Technical Specifications
YGEV 5-2Pin Series Electrical Connectors
• Product Overview
Application Scenario
Suitable for electrical connection of electric vehicle MCU,
battery pack, high-voltage box, etc.
Advantages
✔360-degree full shielding;
✔Secondary interlocking and unlocking;
✔Anti-misturbance during plug-in and installation;
✔Lock the handle;
✔Ultrasonic welding of plug terminals.
• Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Key
position
A
Product
Name
YGEV5-P2PWHA plug
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PWHA plug
(50mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHA plug
(70mm²)
YGEV5-P2PHA plug
(50mm²)
Part No. 111000405969 111000405970 111000405968 111000405940
Product
Name
YGEV5-S2RA receptacle YGEV5-S2RA1 receptacle YGEV5-S2RA2 receptacle
Part No. 111000502952 111000502926 111000503005
Note: The last letter of the product name represents the anti-mock key position. The last letters of the header models
are the same and can be plugged in. The last number represents different copper busbar expansion types and does
not affect plugging in.